Special District

Eastern Municipal Water District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Marin Municipal Water District

Otay Water District

Padre Dam Municipal Water District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water District
Western Municipal Water District
Olivenhain Municipal Water District

Valley Center Municipal Water District
Calleguas Municipal Water District

Casitas Municipal Water District

Rainbow Municipal Water District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water District

West Basin Municipal Water District
Ramona Municipal Water District
Municipal Water District of Orange County
Three Valleys Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District
Central Basin Municipal Water District
Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District
Rincon Del Diablo Municipal Water District
Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District

Big Bear Municipal Water District

San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District
Foothill Municipal Water District

North of the River Municipal Water District
Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District
Golden Valley Municipal Water District
Hidden Valley Municipal Water District

County Employees

Riverside

San Bernardino
Marin

San Diego

San Diego

Los Angeles
Riverside

San Diego

San Diego
Ventura
Ventura

San Diego
Riverside

Los Angeles
San Diego
Orange

Los Angeles
San Bernardino
Los Angeles
Humboldt

San Diego

Los Angeles
San Diego

San Bernardino
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Kern

Riverside

Los Angeles

Ventura

689
337
275
163
173
132
133
89
79
67
192
62
75
52
57
58
32
26
29
37
28
18
15
30
11
16
13

Total Wages

$51,771,240
$26,172,244
$22,251,544
$12,889,802
$12,018,780
$10,338,201
$10,306,678
$6,139,487
$5,971,921
$5,614,261
$4,673,229
$4,336,080
$4,221,202
$3,883,654
$3,644,737
$2,990,766
$2,434,378
$2,263,021
$1,897,814
$1,762,761
$1,643,838
$1,143,878
$1,070,714
$871,271
$683,437
$604,811
$568,297
$111,862
$22,200
$5,124

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,376,777
$7,305,627
$7,122,528
$5,386,897
$2,512,697
$4,169,868
$3,239,598
$2,286,447
$1,309,543
$1,825,772
$1,218,105
$1,636,665
$896,597
$1,570,529
$1,713,618
$841,023
$608,940
$1,330,142
$505,807
$697,241
$413,342
$341,580
$515,538
$268,476
$282,691
$362,206
$224,662
$66,579
$0

$0



Huntington Municipal Water District
Mootamai Municipal Water District
Pauma Municipal Water District
Questhaven Municipal Water District

San Luis Rey Municipal Water District

Los Angeles
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

(O, RO, BRI C, BN N, |

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



