Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Eastern Municipal Water District	Riverside	689	\$51,771,240	\$20,376,777
Inland Empire Utilities Agency	San Bernardino	337	\$26,172,244	\$7,305,627
Marin Municipal Water District	Marin	275	\$22,251,544	\$7,122,528
Otay Water District	San Diego	163	\$12,889,802	\$5,386,897
Padre Dam Municipal Water District	San Diego	173	\$12,018,780	\$2,512,697
Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	132	\$10,338,201	\$4,169,868
Western Municipal Water District	Riverside	133	\$10,306,678	\$3,239,598
Olivenhain Municipal Water District	San Diego	89	\$6,139,487	\$2,286,447
Valley Center Municipal Water District	San Diego	79	\$5,971,921	\$1,309,543
Calleguas Municipal Water District	Ventura	67	\$5,614,261	\$1,825,772
Casitas Municipal Water District	Ventura	192	\$4,673,229	\$1,218,105
Rainbow Municipal Water District	San Diego	62	\$4,336,080	\$1,636,665
Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Riverside	75	\$4,221,202	\$896,597
West Basin Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	52	\$3,883,654	\$1,570,529
Ramona Municipal Water District	San Diego	57	\$3,644,737	\$1,713,618
Municipal Water District of Orange County	Orange	58	\$2,990,766	\$841,023
Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	32	\$2,434,378	\$608,940
San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	San Bernardino	26	\$2,263,021	\$1,330,142
Central Basin Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	29	\$1,897,814	\$505,807
Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District	Humboldt	37	\$1,762,761	\$697,241
Rincon Del Diablo Municipal Water District	San Diego	28	\$1,643,838	\$413,342
Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	18	\$1,143,878	\$341,580
Yuima Municipal Water District	San Diego	15	\$1,070,714	\$515,538
Big Bear Municipal Water District	San Bernardino	30	\$871,271	\$268,476
San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	11	\$683,437	\$282,691
Foothill Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	16	\$604,811	\$362,206
North of the River Municipal Water District	Kern	13	\$568,297	\$224,662
Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Riverside	5	\$111,862	\$66,579
Golden Valley Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	5	\$22,200	\$0
Hidden Valley Municipal Water District	Ventura	6	\$5,124	\$0

Huntington Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
Mootamai Municipal Water District	San Diego	4	\$0	\$0
Pauma Municipal Water District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
Questhaven Municipal Water District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
San Luis Rey Municipal Water District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0